
CONGREGATION SHAARAY TEFILA WEEKLY ANNOUNCEMENTS 

Friday, May 17, 2024 - Sunday, May 26, 2024 

Candle Lighting Time – 7:57 PM on May 17 

Parashat Emor 5784 

Torah Portion: Leviticus 21:1-24:23 

Haftarah: Ezekiel 44:15-31 
 

Saturday, May 18, 2024 at 9:30 AM 

 
Shabbat Service 

Kiddush sponsored by Ellen & Bruce Katz in memory of her father, Mark Chanis 
 

Sunday, May 19, 2024 at 9:15 AM 

 
Greater Glens Falls Hebrew School 
 

Saturday, May 25, 2024 at 9:30 AM 

Shabbat Service 

Kiddush sponsorship available 
 

YAHRZEIT LISTS 
 

May 12 – May 18 (Iyar 4 – Iyar 10) 

Name Observed on (civil) Jewish 

Sarah Aronson Sunday 05/12/2024 Iyar 4, 5784 

Bondy Almosnino Monday 05/13/2024 Iyar 5, 5784 

Isadore Smul Monday 05/13/2024 Iyar 5, 5784 

Morris Weiner Monday 05/13/2024 Iyar 5, 5784 

Rita Spar Tuesday 05/14/2024 Iyar 6, 5784 

Louis Weiner Tuesday 05/14/2024 Iyar 6, 5784 

Lawrence Greenberg Wednesday 05/15/2024 Iyar 7, 5784 

Abraham Kline Wednesday 05/15/2024 Iyar 7, 5784 

Larry Chapman Thursday 05/16/2024 Iyar 8, 5784 

Ralph Rueben Shapiro Thursday 05/16/2024 Iyar 8, 5784 

Samuel Shapiro Thursday 05/16/2024 Iyar 8, 5784 

Lillian Suckmon Thursday 05/16/2024 Iyar 8, 5784 

Arnold Abrams Saturday 05/18/2024 Iyar 10, 5784 

Edwin Brown Saturday 05/18/2024 Iyar 10, 5784 

Mary Swirsky Saturday 05/18/2024 Iyar 10, 5784 

Hyman Tunick Saturday 05/18/2024 Iyar 10, 5784 
 

May 19 – May 25 (Iyar 11 – Iyar 17) 

Name Observed on (civil) Jewish 

Marriella Cohen Sunday 05/19/2024 Iyar 11, 5784 

Fannie Mandwelle Sunday 05/19/2024 Iyar 11, 5784 

Fannie Rosenstein Sunday 05/19/2024 Iyar 11, 5784 

Esther Friedman Monday 05/20/2024 Iyar 12, 5784 

https://www.sefaria.org/Leviticus.21.1-24.23?lang=bi&aliyot=1
https://www.sefaria.org/Ezekiel.44.15-31?lang=bi


Arnold Silverberg Monday 05/20/2024 Iyar 12, 5784 

Eugene Modell Tuesday 05/21/2024 Iyar 13, 5784 

Jacob Seigel Wednesday 05/22/2024 Iyar 14, 5784 

Lillian Snyder Wednesday 05/22/2024 Iyar 14, 5784 

Bernadette Suckman Wednesday 05/22/2024 Iyar 14, 5784 

Betty Foster Thursday 05/23/2024 Iyar 15, 5784 

David Nonkin Thursday 05/23/2024 Iyar 15, 5784 

Frances Pletman Thursday 05/23/2024 Iyar 15, 5784 

Sarah Spar Thursday 05/23/2024 Iyar 15, 5784 

Benjamin Aronson Friday 05/24/2024 Iyar 16, 5784 

Mary Aronson Friday 05/24/2024 Iyar 16, 5784 

Paul Beck Friday 05/24/2024 Iyar 16, 5784 

Leba Grebova Friday 05/24/2024 Iyar 16, 5784 

Joseph Krell Friday 05/24/2024 Iyar 16, 5784 

Yitzchak Orshansky Friday 05/24/2024 Iyar 16, 5784 

Benjamin Swirsky Friday 05/24/2024 Iyar 16, 5784 

Estyr Yaffee Friday 05/24/2024 Iyar 16, 5784 

Isaac Gordon Saturday 05/25/2024 Iyar 17, 5784 

Samuel Grode Saturday 05/25/2024 Iyar 17, 5784 

Maurice Rosenberg Saturday 05/25/2024 Iyar 17, 5784 
 

 


